requested extension of thirty (30) days for holding the AGM of the company.

Yours Truly

firr
FalrazAnwer
Company Secretary

Encl:
i. Certif,rcate Issued by the Company's ExtemalAuditors
ii. Affidavit Duly signed by Company Secretary
iii. Paid challan of Rs. 15,025.00 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand and Twenty Five only)

The Registrar, Company Registration Office, Lahore.
The Manager, Companies & Securities Compliance, PSX Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi.

r Ismail Aiwan-e-Science Building,205 Ferozepur Road, Lahore - 54600, Pakistan

Cc:

1.

2.

I UAN# :